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Group benefits plans are cost effective for AMC members through ADI Benefits.  They do not charge 

varying brokerage fees. 

Contact:  Adam Duncan at 250-244-2962 (business), 403-389-9039 (cell) or aduncan@adibenefits.ca. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Comprehensive, cost-effective liability insurance in Canada is available to AMC members through 

AON Consulting. 

Contact: Murray Sali at 1.800-567-7658 or murray.sali@aon.ca. 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

Product liability insurance for the US is provided to AMC members by Sentry Insurance. 

Contact:  Bob Bonifas at 715-346-6985 or bob.bonifas@sentry.com 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
 

 

Free one-time 45 minute consultation 

MacPherson Leslie and Tyerman LLP are pleased to provide a preferred client benefit for members of 

AMC.  We will provide a no charge initial consultation of up to 45 minutes for any new client who is a 

member of AMC, in the area of patents, trademarks, copyright or other intellectual property services. 

Contact: 

CoryFurman at 306-347-8492 or cfurman@mlt.com 

ScottDavidson  at 403-693-4308 or sdavidson@mlt.com 

Rob Hendry at 306-975-7116 or rhendry@mlt.com 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

CLS Consulting Ltd. Is a professional recruitment and immigration service provider with offices in 

Canada, China and the Philippines? The company’s mandate is to assist Canadian employers in 

recruiting skilled blue-collar workers and administrative, supervisory and managerial aides from 

overseas to meet high labour demands in Canada. CLS works primarily with the Saskatchewan and 

Alberta business community to fill long and short-term labour needs. 

Contact:  Sydney Palmer at 780.808.2815 or sydney.palmer@canadalivestock.com 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

The Western Canada Farm Progress Show (WCFPS) is the show of choice for AMC and our members 

receive a 5% discount on Trade show display space. 

Contact:   Shirley Janezko at 306-781-9303 or sjanezko@evrazplace.com 

 
                                                                          

 

 

 

  

 
 

Naylor Canada is the publisher of the AMC Implement Success magazine and annual Membership 

Directory and manages the online Products and Services Guide that profiles all AMC members.  These 

important communication vehicles provide important exposure for our membership to a wide and 

diverse audience of industry stakeholders. 

Contact:  Trevor Perrault at 204-975-0472 or tperrault@naylor.com 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

The Western Producer offers a 5% discount on all advertising for AMC members, after existing 

contract discounts. 

Contact:  Advertising at 1-800-667-7776 or 1-888-820-8555 or advertising@producer.com 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Connect Energy is an independent supplier of natural gas based in Saskatoon. Since 1987, Connect 

Energy has been helping hospitals, nursing homes, schools, multi-unit residential complexes and 

businesses purchase gas in the wholesale market. More than 5,000 facilities around the provinces are 

currently being supplied by Connect Energy at prices that are up to 25% lower than other energy 

company’s current gas sales rate. Customers know exactly what price they will pay for the contract 

term they choose, with no surprises. At this time only SK members can utilize this benefit. 

Contact:  E.J. Babey at 1-866-934-6918 or ejbabey@connectenergy.ca 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Great discounts on office supplies and furniture are available to AMC members with Supreme Basics. 

Contact: Lisa Snyder at 306-566-8863 or lisa.snyder@supremebasics.com 
 

 

 

 

 

      
 

Mark’s Work Warehouse offers a 10% discount card to AMC members on work wear, coveralls and 

overalls, work gloves and socks, approved footwear, and accessories at any location across Canada.  

The card has unlimited usage for a full year.   

Contact:  Jeff Matthews at 306-261-2407 or jeff.matthews@marks.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


